
Lo más fino estacionario designado reflejar pasión y estilo, y 
un amor por celebración. The finest of stationery designed to 
reflect a passion for style and a love for celebration.  



2  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Bella de Carlson Craft  / Bella by Carlson Craft   
¡Bella de Carlson Craft es una colección de invitaciones de Quinceañeras y bodas como nunca han visto! 
Nuestro equipo de diseñadores estacionarios no faltaron en imaginación para crear el 2021 Bella colección y 
se muestra por los muchas especialidades de técnicas de impresión y productos finales.

Cuidadosamente creado para incluir lo más distinguido diseños, elegante impresiones y procesos con hojas 
superiores. ¡Estas invitaciones son espectáculos! Cada diseño fue creado a través del increíble artesanía de 
impresión que solo Carlson Craft puede proporcionar.

Bella by Carlson Craft is a collection of Quinceañera invitations and wedding invitations like you have never 
seen before! Our talented team of stationery designers held nothing back when imagining what the 2021 Bella 
Collection could be and it shows through the variety of specialty print techniques and finishes featured. 

Carefully curated to include only the most striking designs, premium print processes and finest papers. These 
invitations are nothing short of spectacular, and every design is brought to life through the incredible print 
craftsmanship only Carlson Craft can provide.

Porque Carlson Craft  / Why Carlson Craft 
Por mas de 70 años, Carlson Craft  ha sido lo mas confi ado marca de papelería social por nuestros diseños 
notables, artesanía magistral y servicio excepcional. Cuando se asocia con Carlson Craft , puede ofrecer 
a sus clientes piezas perfectas para todas las ocasiones que esta vida ofrece. Su éxito es nuestro éxito y 
estaremos con usted en cada paso del camino para ayudarlo a generar ventas conti nuas.

Adentro encontrarás nuestras nuevas invitaciones de Bella, puede visitar nuestro siti o web a 
CarlsonCraft Products.com para ver el complete selección de productos. Lanzaremos nuevos diseños Bella 
cada año para garanti zar que siempre habrá disponible una selección nueva.

For more than 70 years, Carlson Craft  has been the trusted social stati onery brand because of our unique
designs, masterful craft smanship and outstanding service. When you partner with Carlson Craft , you can 
off er your customers the perfect printed pieces for all of life’s occasions. Your success is our success and 
we’ll be with you every step of the way to help you drive conti nuous sales.

Inside you’ll fi nd our newest Bella invitati ons, or visit us online at carlsoncraft products.com to view our
complete product selecti on. We will release new Bella designs every year to ensure a fresh selecti on is 
always available.



SAVE THE DATES  |  3   CONTENTS  |  3   

Invitati ons 4-33

Personalizati on Opti ons
  Fonts 34
  Ink & Foil Colors 35-37

Pricing  38-39

Index  41

CONTENTS



WHITE SHIMMER
105 LB.

Impresiónes Digitales y Productos Especiales
¿Estás listo para ver algunas invitaciones increíblemente hermosas? Divina impresión digital produce colores vibrantes 
y cautivadores, que luego se combinan con técnicas de impresión especializadas como el corte por láser o impresión 
lámina para obtener resultados absolutamente sorprendentes. Busque otros elementos de diseño hermosos como el 

relieve de perlas, papeles brillantes y fotografías grandes  y vibrantes mientras explora esta colección. 

Digital Printing and Specialty Finishes
Are you ready to see some unbelievably beautiful invitations? State-of-the-art digital printing produces vibrant, 

captivating colors, which is then combined with specialty print techniques like laser cutting and foil stamping 
for absolutely amazing results. Look for other gorgeous design elements like pearl embossing, glitter papers and 

large, vivid photos as you browse this collection. 

Bella 

4  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Papelería de Papel
Cada invitación está impresa en papel que complementa al diseño. Hay diseños selectos de esta colección que 
están disponibles con más opciones de papel. Consulte los detalles destacados de la invitación para ver el papel 

uti lizado y verifi que en línea qué actualizaciones de papel están disponibles para esa invitación.

Paper Stocks
Each invitati on is printed on paper that complements the design perfectly. Select designs throughout this 

collecti on are available with more paper opti ons. Please see the invitati on’s featured details for the paper used and 
check online for which paper upgrades are available for that invitati on.

Tamaños y Sobres
Todas las invitaciones de la Colección Bella están impresas 

en …. tarjetas y carpetas. Cada invitación viene con un 
sobre asignado en blanco, blanco brillante, crudo o crudo 

brillante (ver detalles destacados de la invitación).

Sizes and Envelopes
All of the invitations in the Bella Collection are printed on 
A8 (5¼” x 77⁄8”) cards and folders. Every invitation comes 
with a coordinating envelope in white or white shimmer 

(see invitation’s featured details). 

WHITE SMOOTH
130 LB.

WHITE GLITTER 
120 LB.

WHITE SMOOTH
115 LB. 



Reverso/Back

BELLA COLLECTION  |  5   BELLA COLLECTION  |  5   BELLA COLLECTION  |  5   

Invitación Se Muestra con
Tinta Plana Color: Blanca
Letras: Baskerville/Adios Script
Verso: QN1/S94
Papel: Blanco Liso 115 lb.

Invitación - SP59910
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL21

Invitation Features
Ink: White Digital Ink
Fonts: Baskerville/Adios Script
Verse: QN1/S94
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.

Invitation - SP59910
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL21

Cuadros Botánicos | Botanic Frames

BELLA COLLECTION  



6  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitación Se Muestra con
Tinta Plana en Color: Platino
Letras: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/Brunella Script
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel de Invitación: Blanco Brillante 105 lb.
Abrigo en Papel: Plateado Brillante 105 lb.

Invitación - SPN59903 
Sobre: Blanco Brillante de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL23
Ensamblado C (opcional)

Invitation Features
Ink: Platinum Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/Brunella Script
Verse: Custom
Invitation Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.
Wrap Paper: Silver Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation - SPN59903
Envelope: White Shimmer Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL23
Assembly C (optional)

Rosas de Colores | Colored Roses

Reverso/Back



BELLA COLLECTION  |  7   



8  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitación Se Muestra con
Tinta: Plana en Color Medianoche/Rosa
Letras: Chevalier/Engravers Gothic
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Brilloso 130 lb.

Invitación - SP59912
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL20 

Invitation Features
Inks: Midnight/Pink Digital Ink
Fonts: Chevalier/Engravers Gothic
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Glitter 120 lb.

Invitation - SP59912
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL20

Tiara Reluciente | Shimmering Tiara

Reverso/Back

Papel de 
brillo real 
Real Glitter 
Paper



BELLA COLLECTION  |  9   

Carruaje Clásico | Classic Carriage

Reverso/Back

Invitación Se Muestra con
Tinta: Plana en Color Pasa/Fucsia
Letras: Engravers Gothic/Marmalade
Verso: QN1/S94
Papel: Blanco Brillante 105 lb.

Invitación - SP59911
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL21

Invitation Features
Inks: Raisin/Fuchsia Digital Ink
Fonts: Engravers Gothic/Marmalade
Verse: QN1/S94
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation - SP59911
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL21



10  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitación Se Muestra con
Tinta: Color Negro/Dorado en Relieve
Letras: Serlio/Avant Garde
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Liso 130 lb.

Invitación - SP59938 
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL1 + Tinta de 2 Colores 

Invitation Features
Ink: Black/Gold Thermography Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Avant Garde
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation - SP59938
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL1 + 2-Color Ink

Fiesta de Cumpleaños | Birthday Fete



BELLA COLLECTION  |  11   

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Color Guinda en Relieve
Letras: New Baskerville Small Caps/Brunella Script
Verso: QN2/S94
Papel: Blanco Liso 115 lb.

Invitación - SP59935 
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL3

Invitation Features
Ink: Berry Thermography Ink
Fonts: New Baskerville Small Caps/Brunella Script
Verse: QN2/S94
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.

Invitation - SP59935
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL3

Borde Floral | Edged Floral



12  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Cuadro de Hojas | Frame of Leaves

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Color Plateado/Verde Azul en Relieve
Letras: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Madina Clean
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Liso 130 lb.

Invitación - SP59945
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL2 + Tinta de 2 Colores 

Invitation Features
Inks: Silver/Teal Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book Italic/Madina Clean
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation - SP59945
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL2 + 2-Color Ink



BELLA COLLECTION  |  13   

Rosas Clásicas | Classic Roses

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Color Clarete en Relieve
Letras: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/Sydney 
Regular
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Brillante 105 lb.

Invitación - SP59905
Sobre: Blanco Brillante de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL3

Invitation Features
Ink: Claret Thermography Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/Sydney Regular
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation - SP59905
Envelope: White Shimmer Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL3



14  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Jardines Brillantes | Brilliant Gardens

Reverso/Back

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Plana Color Blanca/Medianoche
Letras: Handle Oldstyle/Splendid Script
Verso: QN2/S94
Papel: Blanco Liso 115 lb.

Invitación - SP59909
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL21 

Invitation Features
Inks: White/Midnight Digital Ink
Fonts: Handle Oldstyle/Splendid Script
Verse: QN2/S94
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.

Invitation - SP59909
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL21



BELLA COLLECTION  |  15   



16  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Plana Color Pizarra/Coral Pastel
Letras: Trajan/Brunella Script
Verso: QN2
Papel: Blanco Brillante 105 lb.

Invitación - SP59914
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL20

Invitation Features
Inks: Slate/Pastel Coral Digital Ink
Fonts: Trajan/Brunella Script
Verse: QN2
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation - SP59914
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL20

Festejo Trazado | Dott ed Jubilee

Reverso/Back



BELLA COLLECTION  |  17   

Candelabro Decorati vo | Decorati ve Chandelier

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Color Plateado en Relieve
Letras: Garamond Pro/Madina Script Regular
Verso: QN75
Papel: Blanco Brillante 105 lb.

Invitación - SP59904
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL2

Invitation Features
Ink: Silver Thermography Ink
Fonts: Garamond Pro/Madina Script Regular
Verse: QN75
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation - SP59904
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL2



18  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Plana Pasa/Platino & Plateado Metálico
Letras: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/Adios Script
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Brillante 105 lb.

Invitación - SP59944
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL22

Invitation Features
Inks/Foil: Raisin/Platinum Digital Ink/Silver Foil
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/Adios Script
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation - SP59944
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL22

Vesti do de Gala Extravagante | Fanciful Ball Gown

Reverso/BackReverso/Back



BELLA COLLECTION  |  19   

Luces Decrecientes | Falling Lights

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Color Palo de Rosa en Relieve
Letras: Bodoni Pro Book/Brunella Script
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Brillante 105 lb.

Invitación - SP59936
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL1

Invitation Features
Ink: Rosewood Thermography Ink
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Brunella Script
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation - SP59936
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL1



20  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Plana Color Blanca/Medianoche
Letras: Cinzel Regular/Petras Script
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Brillante 105 lb.

Invitación - SPN59908
Sobre: Blanco Brillante de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL23
Ensamblado C (opcional)

Invitation Features
Inks: White/Midnight Digital Ink
Fonts: Cinzel Regular/Petras Script
Verse: QN2
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation - SPN59908
Envelope: White Shimmer Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL23
Assembly C (optional)

Quince Florecientes | Quince Flourish



BELLA COLLECTION  |   21   



22  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Fabuloso Cumpleaños | Birthday Glamour

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Color Marino en Relieve
Letras: New Baskerville Small Caps/MeaCulpa
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel de Invitación: Blanco Liso 115 lb.
Papel de Respaldo: Cobre Brilloso 16 pt.

Invitación - SPN59916
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BLN1
Ensamblado C (opcional)

Invitation Features
Ink: Marine Thermography Ink
Fonts: New Baskerville Small Caps/MeaCulpa
Verse: Custom
Invitation Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Backer Paper: Copper Glitter 16 pt.

Invitation - SPN59916
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BLN1
Assembly C (optional)

Plateado Brilloso/Silver Glitter

Dorado Brilloso/Gold Glitter

Cobre Brilloso/Copper Glitter

Elija su color de 
fondo de brillo. 
Choose your
glitter backer 
color.



Torre de Franjas | Striped Tower

Reverso/Back

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Plana Color Plomo/Pasa/Orquídea Radiante 
Letras: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/Almibar
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Liso 130 lb.

Invitación - SP59913
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL20

Invitation Features
Inks: Pewter/Raisin/Radiant Orchid Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 29 BC/Almibar
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation - SP59913
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL20

BELLA COLLECTION  |  23   



24  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Reverso/BackReverso/Back

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Plana Color Plomo/Palo de Rosa & Plateado Metálico
Letras: Bodoni Pro Book/Melika Letter Bold
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Brillante 105 lb.

Invitación - SP59906
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL22

Invitation Features
Inks/Foil: Pewter/Rosewood Digital Ink/Silver Foil
Fonts: Bodoni Pro Book/Melika Letter Bold
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation - SP59906
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL22

Vesti do de Gala Floreado | Flowered Ball Gown



BELLA COLLECTION  |  25   



26  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM26  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Cumpleaños Reluciente | Glitt ered Birthday

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta Color Pasión en Relieve
Letras: Futura Light/Avant Garde
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel de Invitación: Blanco Liso 115 lb.
Papel de Respaldo: Plateado Brilloso 16 pt.

Invitación - SPN59915
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BLN1
Ensamblado C (opcional)

Invitation Features
Ink: Passion Thermography Ink
Fonts: Futura Light/Avant Garde
Verse: Custom
Invitation Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.
Backer Paper: Silver Glitter 16 pt.

Invitation - SPN59915
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BLN1
Assembly C (optional)

Plateado Brilloso/Silver Glitter

Dorado Brilloso/Gold Glitter

Cobre Brilloso/Copper Glitter

Elija su color de 
fondo de brillo. 
Choose your
glitter backer color.



BELLA COLLECTION  |  27   

Borde de Tiara | Tiara Border

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Color Plateado en Relieve
Letras: Serlio/Splendid Script
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Liso 130 lb.

Invitación - SP59907
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL2

Invitation Features
Ink: Silver Thermography Ink
Fonts: Serlio/Splendid Script
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 130 lb.

Invitation - SP59907
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL2



Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Verde Oscuro en Relieve
Letras: Dutch Roman/Brunella Script
Verso: W38/Q8
Papel: Blanco Brillante 105 lb.

Invitación - SP59918
Sobre: Blanco Brillante de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación BL2
Tarjeta de Respuesta y Sobre - SPE59918
Grupo de Precio: BLE2
Tarjeta de Recepción - SPR59918
Grupo de Precio: BLR2

Invitati on Features
Ink: Hunter Thermography Ink
Fonts: Dutch Roman/Brunella Script
Verse: W38/Q8
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitati on - SP59918
Envelope: White Shimmer Pointed Flap
Invitati on Price Group: BL2
Response Card and Envelope - SPE59918
Price Group: BLE2
Recepti on Card - SPR59918
Price Group: BLR2

28  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Marco Floreado | Flourish Framework



BELLA COLLECTION  |  29   



Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Color Aceituna en Relieve
Letras: Amazone/Bernhard Modern Roman
Verso: Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Liso 115 lb.

Invitación - SP59919
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL2
Tarjeta de Respuesta y Sobre - SPE59919
Grupo de Precio: BLE2

Invitati on Features
Ink: Olive Thermography Ink
Fonts: Amazone/Bernhard Modern Roman
Verse: Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.

Invitati on - SP59919
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitati on Price Group: BL2
Response Card and Envelope - SPE59919
Price Group: BLE2

30  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Marco de Follaje | Floral Framework



BELLA COLLECTION  |  31   



Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Color Dorado en Relieve
Letras: Engravers Gothic/Brunella Script
Verso: Q60/Verso Personalizado
Papel: Blanco Liso 115 lb.

Invitación - SP59920
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada 
Grupo de Precio de Invitación BL3
Tarjeta de Respuesta y Sobre - SPE59920
Grupo de Precio: BLE3
Tarjeta de Recepción - SPR59920
Grupo de Precio: BLR3

Invitati on Features
Ink: Gold Thermography Ink
Fonts: Engravers Gothic/Brunella Script
Verse: Q60/Custom
Paper: White Smooth 115 lb.

Invitati on - SP59920
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitati on Price Group: BL3
Response Card and Envelope - SPE59920
Price Group: BLE3
Recepti on Card - SPR59920
Price Group: BLR3

32  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM

Amor Eterno | Perennial Love



Boda Espiral | Swirled Wedding

BELLA COLLECTION  |  33   

Invitación Se Muestra con 
Tinta: Plana Color Pasa/Plomo
Letras: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/Melika 
Letter Bold
Verso: QN24/Verso Personalizado/R7
Papel: Blanco Brillante 105 lb.

Invitación - SP59933
Sobre: Blanco Liso de Solapa Punteada
Grupo de Precio de Invitación: BL21
Tarjeta de Respuesta y Sobre - SPE59933
Grupo de Precio: BLE12

Invitation Features
Inks: Raisin/Pewter Digital Ink
Fonts: Copperplate Gothic 32 BC/Melika 
Letter Bold
Verse: QN24/Custom/R7
Paper: White Shimmer 105 lb.

Invitation - SP59933
Envelope: White Smooth Pointed Flap
Invitation Price Group: BL21
Response Card and Envelope - SPE59933 
Price Group: BLE12



34  |   FONTS

Estilo de Letra | Font SelectionE s t i l o  d e  L e t ra  |  Fo n t  S el e c t i o n

11" card - trim up from bottom 1"

 Tenemos los más nuevos y más populares Estilos de Letra en nuestra collección.  
Vea en línea nuestra collección completa de Estilos de Letra. 

These are some of the new and most popular fonts in our collection. See our entire collection of fonts online.

Adios Script - ADS The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 24 point
Almibar - ALMR The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 14 point
Belluccia - BIA The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 24 point

Bernhard Modern Roman - BHM The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 14 point

Bombshell - BPR The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 11 point

Melika Letter Bold - MKL The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 18 point

Sydney Sans Serif Regular - SYDS The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 20 point

Copperplate Gothic 32 BC - CPG The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 12 point

Engravure - ENG The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 11 point

Brunella Script - BNA The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 18 point
Bodoni Pro Book - BPB The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 14 point

Bodoni Pro Book Italic - BPI The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 14 point

Madina Clean - MADC The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 18 point

Goudy Oldstyle - GDY The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 14 point

Handle Oldstyle - HLO The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 12 point

Grotesque Regular - MTG The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 14 point

Sackers Light Classic - LCR The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 12 point

Shelley Andante - SHA The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 18 point

Sydney Regular - SYD The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 12 point

Snell Roundhand - SRH The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 14 point

Antique Roman - SAR The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 14 point

Taylor Script - TCS T he quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 24 point
Taylor Script Swash - TSS The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 20 point

Burin Sans - BUR The quick brown fox jumps over the lazy dog. - 13 point



Blanca 
White

Ti n t a s  P la n a s  |  D i g i t a l  I n k  C o l o rs

Vea en línea nuestra collección completa de diferentes opciones de colores.
See our entire collection of color options online.

Mora 
Mulberry

Parra 
Grapevine

10" card - trim up from bottom 2"

Clarete
Claret

Vino
Wine

Ciruela Silvestre 
Wild Plum

Fucsia
Fuchsia

Rosa 
Pink

Gris Pardo 
TaupeNU

Lavanda 
Lavender

Violeta 
VioletNU

Platino 
Platinum

Pizarra 
Slate

Negro 
Black

Moca 
Mocha

Pasa 
Raisin

Verde Azul 
TealNU

Marino 
Marine

Agua Azul 
Aqua

Hidrangea 
Hydrangea

Periwinkle 
Periwinkle

Azul 
Blue

Azul Marino 
Navy

Medianoche 
Midnight

Palo de Rosa 
Rosewood

Verde Agua 
Sage

Aceituna 
Olive

Verde Oscuro 
Hunter

Laguna 
LagoonNU

Latón 
Brass

Esmeralda 
Emerald

Lirio Flotante 
Lily Pad

Azul Celeste 
Sky

Terciopelo 
Velvet

Coral 
Coral

Azul Imperial 
Regal Blue

Cascada 
Waterfall

Atardecer 
Sunset

Lápiz Labial 
Lipstick

Jengibre
Ginger

DIGITAL INK COLORS  |  35   

Tintas Planas | Digital Ink Colors



36  |   INK COLORS

Tintas en Termografía o Relieve | 
Thermography Ink Colors

Clarete 
Claret

Mora 
Berry

Ciruela Silvestre 
Wild Plum

Fucsia 
Fuchsia

Rosa 
Pink

Gris Pardo 
Taupe

Violeta 
Violet

Gris 
Grey

Pizarra 
Slate

Negro 
Black

Moca 
Mocha

Pasa 
Raisin

Verde Azul 
Teal

Marino 
Marine

Pasión 
Passion

Medianoche 
Midnight

Palo de Rosa 
Rosewood

Verde Agua 
Sage

Aceituna 
Olive

Verde Oscuro
Hunter

Laguna 
Lagoon

Plateado 
Silver

Dorado 
Gold

Esmeralda 
Emerald

Vea en línea nuestra collección completa de diferentes opciones de colores. 
Tenemos lo mejor  que verdaderamente representa cada color, pero por favor observe que los colores varian un poco dependiendo del 

proceso de imprimer y la papelería. 
See our entire collection of color options online. 

We have done our best to accurately represent each color, but please note that colors may vary slightly depending on print process and paper.

9" card - trim up from bottom 3"

Lirio Flotante 
Lily Pad

Azul Celeste 
Sky

Mango 
Mango

Manzanita 
Granny Apple

Coral 
Coral

Azul Imperial 
Regal Blue

Cascada 
Waterfall

Atardecer 
Sunset

Tintas en Termografía o Relieve |
Thermography Ink Colors



C o l o re s  Me t á l i c o s  |  Fo i l  C o l o rs

Negro Mate 
Black Matte

Dorado Brilloso 
Gold Glitter

Plateado Brilloso 
Silver Glitter

Rojo 
Red

Verde Oscuro
Hunter

Vino 
Wine

Rosa 
Pink

Oro Rosado 
Rose Gold

Cobre 
Copper

Verde Hoja 
Sage

Verde Azul 
Teal

Azul 
Blue

Azul Rey 
Royal

Violeta 
Violet

Pasión 
Passion

Ecru Mate 
Ecru Matte

Blanco Mate 
White Matte

Dorado 
Gold

Plateado 
Silver

8" card - trim up from bottom 4"

Azul Fresco 
Cool Blue

 FOIL COLORS  |  37   

Colores Metálicos | Foil Colors



38  |   PRICING

Precios | Pricing

All prices are suggested retail listed in US dollars. Please verify all pricing online. 
Pricing subject to change. 

    2020
Servicios de Ensamblaje: Ensamblaje C (Invitación & Tarjeta de Respaldo)- $0.80 each

 ENVLPS - Personalización de lista de nombres – en sobres exteriores - $1.00 each
Por favor verifique los precios en línea. Precios sujetos a cambiar.

   Sobres con Dirección del 
   Remitente en Tinta  25.00 28.00 33.00 38.00 43.30 48.60 5.30 0.08 ea.

Servicios 
Adicionales         Impresión 

 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Avanzada Metálica

Invitaciones

Tinta en Termografía o Relieve

 BL1 100.20 112.10 124.00 135.90 166.80 197.70 30.90 +60.00 +55.00
 BLN1 113.20 138.10 163.00 187.90 231.80 275.70 43.90 +60.00 +55.00
 BL2 160.40 180.90 201.40 221.90 272.10 322.30 50.20 +60.00 +55.00
 BL3 171.90 193.70 215.80 237.90 291.70 345.50 53.80 +60.00 +55.00

  Grupo de        2-Colores  1-Color
 Precios 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Tinta en Relieve Tinta Metálica

Impresión Avanzada | Precio Fijo

Agregando un Segundo 
Color de Tinta en Relieve

Reponiendo 1-Color de 
tinta en Relieve

Pre c i o s

Tinta Plana

 BL20 99.90 127.90 155.90 183.90 224.90 265.90 41.00                                  0.16 ea. 
 BL21 166.80 174.50 182.20 189.90 231.30 272.70 41.40                                  0.64 ea. 

Tinta Plana + Personalización en Foil

 BL22 127.40 162.90 198.40 233.90 282.40 330.90 48.50                                  0.16 ea.

Tinta Plana + Abrigo Láser

 BL23 128.90 185.90 242.90 299.90 369.90 439.90 70.00                                 n/a

  Grupo de                                          
 Precios 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25                        

Papelería Avanzada | Cada Uno

Papel Blanco
Brillante 105 lb.

Tinta Plana
  BLE21 Tarjeta de Respusta 78.90 87.70 96.40 105.90 129.90 153.90 24.00                                0.08 ea.
  y Sobre

Papelería Avanzada | Cada Uno

                   Grupo de Precios 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25               Papel Blanco Brillante 105 lb.

Tarjetas Adjuntas

   BLR3 Tarjeta de Recepción 77.80 86.50 95.20 103.90 127.60 151.30 23.70 +60.00 +40.00
  BLE3 Tarjeta de Respusta 88.30 98.50 108.70 118.90 146.00 173.10 27.10 +60.00 +40.00
  y Sobre

Tinta en Termografía o Relieve
Agregando un 

Segundo Color de Tinta 
en Relieve

Reponiendo 1-Color de 
tinta en Relieve

   BLR2 Tarjeta de Recepción 70.80 78.50 86.20 93.90 115.30 136.70 21.40 +60.00 +40.00
  BLE2 Tarjeta de Respusta 81.30 90.50 99.70 108.90 133.70 158.50 24.80 +60.00 +40.00
  y Sobre

Impresión Avanzada | Precio Fijo

          2-Colores  1-Color        Grupo de Precios 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Tinta en Relieve Tinta Metálica



PRICING  |  39   

Precios | Pricing

Enclosures

   BLR3 Reception Card 77.80 86.50 95.20 103.90 127.60 151.30 23.70 +60.00 +40.00
  BLE3 Response Card 88.30 98.50 108.70 118.90 146.00 173.10 27.10 +60.00 +40.00
  and Envelope

          2-Color 1-Color 
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Thermography Ink Adds a second
thermography ink

Replaces 1-color
thermography ink

Digital Ink
  BLE21 Response Card 78.90 87.70 96.40 105.90 129.90 153.90 24.00                                0.08 ea.
  and Envelope

   BLR2 Reception Card 70.80 78.50 86.20 93.90 115.30 136.70 21.40 +60.00 +40.00
  BLE2 Response Card 81.30 90.50 99.70 108.90 133.70 158.50 24.80 +60.00 +40.00
  and Envelope

             Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25                   Shimmer 105 lb. 

Paper Upgrade | Each

    2020 Assembly Services:     Assembly C (Invitation & Backer)- $0.80 each
 ENVLPS - List Personalization Services - Outer Envelope - $1.00 each Please verify all pricing online. Pricing subject to change.

  ENVP - Return Address - Ink 25.00 28.00 33.00 38.00 43.30 48.60 5.30 0.08 ea.

Additional
Services         Print Upgrade 

 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Foil

Invitations

Thermography Ink

 BL1 100.20 112.10 124.00 135.90 166.80 197.70 30.90 +60.00 +55.00
 BLN1 113.20 138.10 163.00 187.90 231.80 275.70 43.90 +60.00 +55.00
 BL2 160.40 180.90 201.40 221.90 272.10 322.30 50.20 +60.00 +55.00
 BL3 171.90 193.70 215.80 237.90 291.70 345.50 53.80 +60.00 +55.00

          2-Color 1-Color
 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25 Thermo Ink Foil

Print Upgrades | Flat Fee

Adds a second
thermography ink

Replaces 1-color
thermography ink

Pr i c i n g

Digital Ink

 BL20 99.90 127.90 155.90 183.90 224.90 265.90 41.00                                  0.16 ea. 
 BL21 166.80 174.50 182.20 189.90 231.30 272.70 41.40                                  0.64 ea. 

Digital Ink + Personalized Foil

 BL22 127.40 162.90 198.40 233.90 282.40 330.90 48.50                                  0.16 ea.

Digital Ink + Laser Pocket

 BL23 128.90 185.90 242.90 299.90 369.90 439.90 70.00                                 n/a

 Price Group 25 50 75 100 125 150 Add’l 25                      Shimmer 105 lb.

Paper Upgrade | Each

All prices are suggested retail listed in US dollars. Please verify all pricing online. 
Pricing subject to change. 



40  |   CARLSONCRAFT.COM



Índice
Amor Eterno  32
Boda Espiral  33 
Borde de Tiara  27
Borde Floral  11
Candelabro Decorati vo  17
Carruaje Clásico  9
Cuadro de Hojas 12 
Cuadros Botánicos  5
Cumpleaños Reluciente  26
Fabuloso Cumpleaños  22
Festejo Trazado  16
Fiesta de Cumpleaños  10

Jardines Brillantes  14-15
Luces Decrecientes  19
Marco de Follaje  30-31
Marco Floreado  28-29
Quince Florecientes  20-21
Rosas Clásicas  13
Rosas de Colores  6-7
Tiara Reluciente  8
Torre de Franjas  23
Vesti do de Gala Extravagante  18
Vesti do de Gala Floreado 24-25

BELLA COLLECTION  |  41   

Index
Birthday Fete 10
Birthday Glamour  22
Botanic Frames 5
Brilliant Gardens 14-15
Classic Carriage 9
Classic Roses  13
Colored Roses 6-7
Decorati ve Chandelier 17
Dott ed Jubilee 16
Edged Floral 11
Falling Lights 19
Fanciful Ball Gown  18

Floral Framework 30-31
Flourish Framework 28-29
Flowered Ball Gown 24-25
Frame of Leaves  12 
Glitt ered Birthday 26
Perennial Love 32
Quince Flourish 20-21
Shimmering Tiara 8
Striped Tower 23
Swirled Wedding 33
Tiara Border 27



© 2020 Carlson Craft | carlsoncraft.com


	CC_Bella_LB_pg1-33_10-20HiresSP
	CC_Bella_LB_pg34-42_10-20HiresSP

